Omaha Area Board of REALTORS

2019 Board of Directors

Board of Directors

Dohse, Douglas R crs
402-493-4663

FaX......ooue. ...402-493-4805
Contact 402-598-0420
Mobile 402-598-0420

President

Omaha Area Board of REALTORS
BHHS Ambassador Real Estate
331 Village Pointe Plz

Omaha, NE 68118

Clark, Susan M crs
402-397-7775
...402-934-4200
402-397-6065
402-305-4335
402-305-4335

President Elect

Omaha Area Board of REALTORS
P J Morgan Real Estate

7801 Wakeley Plz

Omaha, NE 68114-3650

Swanson, William G GRI

402-934-1590
...402-697-4404
402-679-6566
402-679-6566

Secretary/Treasurer
Omaha Area Board of REALTORS"®
CBSHOME Real Estate 159 Dodge
15950 W Dodge Rd Ste 200
Omaha, NE 68118
Archer, Crystal D 402-397-7775
...402-397-6065
402-215-5483
402-215-5483

Director

Omaha Area Board of REALTORS
P J Morgan Real Estate

7801 Wakeley Plz

Omaha, NE 68114-3650

Bengtson, Megan D CRs GRI
402-491-0100

FaX....coouen ...402-491-0144
Contact 402-740-5519
Mobile.............. 402-740-5519

Director

Omaha Area Board of REALTORS"
Nebraska Realty Burt St

17117 Burt St

Omabha, NE 68118

Bierman, Nancy J GRI

402-397-7775
...402-397-6065
A02-968-6226
402-968-6226

Director

Omaha Area Board of REALTORS®
P J Morgan Real Estate

7801 Wakeley Plz

Omaha, NE 68114-3650

Freeman, Herbert L CRB GRI

402-397-4900
...402-238-3095
402-398-5232
402-689-4000
...402-689-4000
402-397-4900
...402-398-5232

Director

NP Dodge RE Sales Inc 87Dodge
8701 W Dodge Rd #300

Omabha, NE 68114

Krenk, Lindsey L Gri

402-884-7707
...402-884-7708
402-415-4358
402-415-4358

Director

Omaha Area Board of REALTORS®
RE/MAX Results

11212 Davenport St

Omaha, NE 68154

Leach, Annali E MRP SRS AHWD CRB
402-934-1590
............... 402-715-4864
402-697-4404
402-714-5715
...402-714-5715

Director

Omaha Area Board of REALTORS®
CBSHOME Real Estate 159 Dodge
15950 W Dodge Rd Ste 200
Omaha, NE 68118

Sawyer, Jessica N GRI CRS SRES
402-491-0100
Home............... 402-502-0343

Fax...... .402-491-0144
Contact.. 402-679-8166
Mobile....... ...402-679-8166

Director

Omaha Area Board of REALTORS®
Nebraska Realty Burt St

17117 Burt St

Omaha, NE 68118

Leaders, Mark A crs
402-934-1590
FaX..oooooveeeeennnn. 402-697-4404
Contact.. 402-677-4729
Mobile. 402-677-4729
Direct ...402-964-4644

Ex-Officio

Omaha Area Board of REALTORS®
CBSHOME Real Estate 159 Dodge
15950 W Dodge Rd Ste 200
Omaha, NE 68118

402-758-6041
................... 402-758-6075
A02-740-1265
...402-740-1265

Longo, Laura

Ex-Officio

Omaha Area Board of REALTORS®
Centris Federal Credit Union

343 N 114th St

Omaha, NE 68154-5506

Poppen, Denise E crs
402-493-4663
FaX...ooeevereranns 402-493-4805
Contact.. 402-880-7700
Mobile....... ...402-880-7700

Ex-Officio

Omaha Area Board of REALTORS®
BHHS Ambassador Real Estate
331 Village Pointe Plz

Omaha, NE 68118




